
Afdækn.125mm f. 3R b.250 h.450

Varetype US31A3

EAN 3250616365353

Varenummer 79.21.077.762

Tekniske data:

Højde

Bredde

Dybde

Antal rækker

Materiale

Hurtiglukkende

Kapslingsklasse (IP)

Farve

Transparent

450

250

50

3

Plastik

Ja

IP30

Hvid

White

Nej

mm

mm

mm

Ret til ændringer forbeholdes
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